
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

A B C

Saturday July 15th
Gate Fees $12.00 Ages 10 and under free
Time Event Where

9:00 AM Grounds Open
10:00 AM Cornhole Tournament Track
10:00 AM Bucket Baby Show Barn
12:00 PM Team Zoom Canine Entertainment Between Gates A & B

Home, Farm & Garden Open
Kids Tent Open Between Gates A & B
Artmobile Open Between Gates A & B
Odyssey Puzzle Room Open

Odyssey Ax Throwing Open
NWTF BB Range Open

1:00 PM Carnival Open Weather Permitting Bottom
2:00 PM Hurt Hollow Bluegrass Band Entertainment Tent
3:00 PM Team Zoom Canine Entertainment Between Gates A & B
3:30 PM Hi-Horse Cloggers Picnic Shelter
4:00 PM Derby Car Inspections
4:30 PM Music by Keith Bryant Entertainment Tent
6:00 PM Team Zoom Canine Entertainment Between Gates A & B

Power Wheels Derby Grass near Track
7:30 PM Home, Farm & Garden Close

7:45 PM
Opening Ceremony--              National 
Anthem Keith Bryant Track
Third Dimension Skydivers Track

8:00 PM Demolition Derby Track
9:00 PM Artmobile Close Between Gates A & B

10:00 PM Kids Ten Close Between Gates A & B
Odyssey Puzzle Room Close
Odyssey Ax Throwing Close
NWTF BB Range Close

11:00 PM Grounds Close

Revised 5/23/2023


