	Α	В	С
1	Satur	day July 15th	
2	Gate Fees \$12.00 Ages 10 and under free		
3	Time	Event	Where
4	9:00 AM	Grounds Open	
5	10:00 AM	Cornhole Tournament	Track
6	10:00 AM	Bucket Baby Show	Barn
7	12:00 PM	Team Zoom Canine Entertainment	Between Gates A & B
8		Home, Farm & Garden Open	
9		Kids Tent Open	Between Gates A & B
10		Artmobile Open	Between Gates A & B
11		Odyssey Puzzle Room Open	
12		Odyssey Ax Throwing Open	
13		NWTF BB Range Open	
14	1:00 PM	Carnival Open Weather Permitting	Bottom
15	2:00 PM	Hurt Hollow Bluegrass Band	Entertainment Tent
16	3:00 PM	Team Zoom Canine Entertainment	Between Gates A & B
17	3:30 PM	Hi-Horse Cloggers	Picnic Shelter
18	4:00 PM	Derby Car Inspections	
19	4:30 PM	Music by Keith Bryant	Entertainment Tent
20	6:00 PM	Team Zoom Canine Entertainment	Between Gates A & B
21		Power Wheels Derby	Grass near Track
22	7:30 PM	Home, Farm & Garden Close	
		Opening Ceremony National	
23	7:45 PM	Anthem Keith Bryant	Track
24		Third Dimension Skydivers	Track
25		Demolition Derby	Track
26		Artmobile Close	Between Gates A & B
27	10:00 PM	Kids Ten Close	Between Gates A & B
28		Odyssey Puzzle Room Close	
29		Odyssey Ax Throwing Close	
30		NWTF BB Range Close	
31	11:00 PM	Grounds Close	
32			
33 Revised 5/23/2023			